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TORNEIO OFICIAL AZULAO 05/11/2022

Cidade

ACPC

10/15 min Pontos

1° ATREVIDO
2° NAJA

3° HADES
4° GAGUINHO
5)” BATMAN
6° CHUCK

057751
SISPASS 06311
028272
027931
043741
019396

EDSON FERREIRA
VALNOR SIMAS
JHONATAN FELIPE LEMOS
RODRIGO DIAS
JAIR SILVA
JO&0 C. CASTRO

BRUSQUE
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS

CN
CANELINHA
CANELINHA

0/123
0/99
0/88
0/50
0/32
0/17

30
29
28
27
26
25
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